
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-53002-673cb256bdc35
November 19, 2024

Qingdao Tianchi Logistics Co., Ltd.
6 Xiangjiang Branch Road, Shangde Avenue, Jiaozhou
Qingdao, Shandong Province, China 266300
Tax No.: 91370281MA3PBK1X6Y
China

Cal Marine Fish Company LLC
201 E Wharf St San Pedro
 CA 90731

Vessel Long Beach, CA USA

China Qingdao, China

2024-10-28 Cosco Kaohsiung V.105W

******** Booking# 6399329510

********  ********

Lot# 14999 - 762 cases, Lot# 15095 - 312 cases, Lot# 15116 -
1157 cases, Lot# 15105 - 824 cases, Lot# 15118 - 1539 cases,
Lot# 15112 - 206 cases.
Consignor reference: PO 1642

Whole Frozen Squid

H.S.Code: 0307.43.0022   Marks: OTPU6611348/UL2483041, OTPU6614413/UL2483042

52,800 KGS

Net: 48,000 KGS

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-5
30

02
-6

73
cb

25
6b

dc
35

 / 
N

ov
em

be
r 

19
, 2

02
4

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



L
A
-
C
O
O
-
5
3
0
0
2
-
6
7
3
c
b
2
5
6
b
d
c
3
5
/
N
o
v
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
9
,
 
2
0
2
4


		2024-11-19T15:44:26+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-53002-673cb256bdc35




